
A-League Rd 23 Adelaide v Newcastle Jets

13

13

21

HEAD TO HEAD RESULTS

Jets Wins

 Drawn

 Opposition Wins

49%51%

1ST GOALS IN FIXTURE

Jets United

112

73

4

3

N E W C A S T L E  J E T S

A D E L A I D E  U N I T E D

CARDS IN FIXTURE
Yellow Cards Red Cards

46

63

OVERALL GOALS IN FIXTURE

Jets

United


